PRO.F.09,REV.NO:02,REV.TARIHI:19.04.2018,SAYFA;1/1

175 280 220 585
. : r S
- —
[o0]
<
To] [s2]
g Q
S o =
N [(e]
A =
25 |

28

455

85-0.2

80

22 h9

Geridoniis Onleme Kilidi
Backstop

I |
. =]y —
o 2
% N — S
o \ /
< -
) | /
——————
N T
< | ( \ T
| (=)
| wv
LO -
@80 m6
@300 g6
@400

isim / Name Tarih / Date HELISEL VE KONIK DISLILI, DOLU MILLI, IEC B5 FLANSLI MOTOR ADAPTORLU,MOTORLU, FLANSL|

. HELICAL-BEVEL GEAR UNITS, SOLID OUTPUT SHEF%PEL'&L%E MOUNTED, WITH IEC B5 MOTOR ADAPTER, WITH =
Cizen / Drawer MOTOR Issan
Kontrol / Control | - Resim No / Drawing No |DZDNMF3-1 60.K11/180L

Onay / Approve ] Malzeme / Material | } |Adet/Quantity | . Olgek/ScaIe|1/1 |e@|A4
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